
Tsawwassen Town Centre Mall redevelopment:  
Here's how to provide your feedback.  Officially.

Version 2025-02-07

Deadline:  March 16, 2025

Option 1 

Option 2 
Write an email / letter and send it to everyone listed below. 
 
Your email / letter must include your first and last name and your mailing address 
including postal code. 
 
For a sample letter, scan the QR code to visit our website.

Complete the official feedback form at the bottom of the page at Let's Talk Delta 
letstalk.delta.ca/ttc  

City of Delta   
 
Mayor George Harvie 
Councillor Rod Binder 
Councillor Daniel Boisvert 
Councillor Jessie Dosanjh 
Councillor Alicia Guichon 
Councillor Jennifer Johal 
Councillor Dylan Kruger 
 

ttc@delta.ca 
 
mayorharvie@delta.ca 
rbinder@delta.ca 
dboisvert@delta.ca 
jdosanjh@delta.ca 
aguichon@delta.ca 
jjohal@delta.ca 
dkruger@delta.ca 
 

Madeline Kowalchuk  
Planner 
Development Department 
City of Delta 
4500 Clarence Taylor Crescent  
Delta, BC, V4K 3E2 

Hand deliver a letter 
addressed to:  
 

Email or  
 

We are Dream South Delta and we have serious concerns 
about the proposed redevelopment. To learn more, 
including our methodology, scan here to visit our website.

Dream South Delta  
Locals for sensible growth  
dreamsouthdelta.ca 

letstalk.delta.ca/ttc

